MBA
Hobby Tools - Taps
A small selection of popular sizes.
See main listings for sizes not shown here.
Carbon Steel (CS) Hand taps.
Thread Type (Major
Diameter)
Pitch / Threads Per Inch mm
/ No.
Type Drill Size Range Tight - Loose Material Part Number
Hobby Tools - Taps
00-90 UNF (1.19mm) 0.282 mm / 90 TPI Bottoming 0.99 - 1.06 Carbon Steel TAP-00-90F-BOT-CS
0-80 UNF (1.524mm) 0.318 mm / 80 TPI Bottoming 1.18 - 1.35 Carbon Steel TAP-0-80F-BOT-CS
1-72 UNF (1.854mm) 0.353 mm / 72 TPI Bottoming 1.50 - 1.65 Carbon Steel TAP-1-72F-BOT-CS
M2x0.40 (2mm) 0.400 mm / 63.5 TPI Intermediate 1.59 - 1.72 Carbon Steel TAP-M02.0x0.40-INT-CS
2-56 UNC (2.184mm) 0.454 mm / 56 TPI Bottoming 1.70 - 1.92 Carbon Steel TAP-2-56C-BOT-CS
3-48 UNC (2.515mm) 0.529 mm / 48 TPI Bottoming 1.95 - 2.20 Carbon Steel TAP-3-48C-BOT-CS
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Type (Major
Diameter)
Pitch / Threads Per Inch mm
/ No.
Type Drill Size Range Tight - Loose Material Part Number
Hobby Tools - Taps
4-40 UNC (2.845mm) 0.635 mm / 40 TPI Bottoming 2.15 -2.50 Carbon Steel TAP-4-40C-BOT-CS
M3x0.50 (3mm) 0.500 mm / 50.8 TPI Intermediate 2.48 - 2.72 Carbon Steel TAP-M03.0x0.50-INT-CS
5-40 UNC (3.175mm) 0.635 mm / 40 TPI Intermediate 2.48 - 2.82 Carbon Steel TAP-5-40C-INT-CS
5-44 UNF (3.175mm) 0.577 mm / 44 TPI Intermediate 2.55 - 2.85 Carbon Steel TAP-5-44F-INT-CS
6-32 UNC (3.5mm) 0.794 mm / 32 TPI Intermediate 2.63 - 3.02 Carbon Steel# TAP-6-32C-INT-CS
6-40 UNF (3.5mm) 0.635 mm / 40 TPI Intermediate 2.83 - 3.10 Carbon Steel TAP-6-40F-INT-CS
M4x0.70 (4mm) 0.700 mm / 36.29 TPI Intermediate 3.25 - 3.60 Carbon Steel TAP-M04.0x0.70-INT-CS
8-32 UNC (4.166mm) 0.794 mm / 32 TPI Intermediate 3.40 - 3.72 Carbon Steel TAP-8-32C-INT-CS
8-36 UNF (4.166mm) 0.706 mm / 36 TPI Intermediate 3.48 - 3.75 Carbon Steel TAP-8-36F-INT-CS
10-24 UNC (4.762mm) 1.058 mm / 24 TPI Intermediate 3.70 - 4.25 Carbon Steel TAP-10-24C-INT-CS
10-32 UNF (4.762mm) 0.794 mm / 32 TPI Intermediate 3.97 - 4.37 Carbon Steel TAP-10-32F-INT-CS
M5x0.80 (5mm) 0.800 mm / 31.75 TPI Intermediate 4.20 - 4.50 Carbon Steel TAP-M05.0x0.80-INT-CS
12-24 UNC (5.486mm) 1.058 mm / 24 TPI Intermediate 4.36 - 4.92 Carbon Steel TAP-12-24C-INT-CS
12-28 UNF (5.486mm) 0.907 mm / 28 TPI Intermediate 4.48 - 4.94 Carbon Steel# TAP-12-28F-INT-CS
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Type (Major
Diameter)
Pitch / Threads Per Inch mm
/ No.
Type Drill Size Range Tight - Loose Material Part Number
Hobby Tools - Taps
M6x1.00 (6mm) 1.000 mm / 25.4 TPI Intermediate 4.98 - 5.42 Carbon Steel TAP-M06.0x1.00-INT-CS
M8x1.25 (8mm) 1.250 mm / 20.32 TPI Intermediate 6.70 - 7.30 Carbon Steel TAP-M08.0x1.25-INT-CS
M1x0.25 (1mm) 0.250 mm / 101.6 TPI Intermediate 0.74 - 0.85 High Speed Steel TAP-M01.0x0.25-INT-HSS
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au